

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>2ND OUT/C Bill</u>					
(1) for prep Bench Mason pillar at	1				
from sp-2/5					
					Qty - 4 mts
					@ Rs 1768.56/mt = 7074-
(2) clearing & grubbing the road land at	2				
from sp-2/4					
					Qty - 0.576 Hha

Attested

S. J. N.

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
BANKA-1

					@ Rs 51133.76/ha
					Rs 29453-
(3) Dismantling the bridge structure at	3				
from sp-2/4					
					Qty - 91.57 m ³
					@ Rs 231.77/m ³ = 21223-
(4) Dismantling the canal concrete at	4				
from sp-1/2					
					Qty - 497 m ³
					@ Rs 406.82/m ³ = 20220-

Executive Engineer
R.W. Works Division
BANKA-1

19243412

$$1517610 =$$

Label

A. E.

5	12	2021
---	----	------

See

25

Ed. Baker

$$14.122 \text{ m}$$